低阻值薄膜貼片電阻
Resistance: 100m~990m (Ω)
□ FEATURE Figure
◆ Thin Film Passivity NiCr Resistor
◆ Very Tight Tolerance from ±1% ,±5%
◆ Extremely Low TCR from ±100~±250 ppm/℃
◆ Wide R-Value Range
◆ Rated Power : 1/8W ~ 2W

◆ Communication Device, Cell phone, GPS, PDA
◆ Measurement instruments
□ ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: W-TFL05FER30 (1/8W 0805 ±1% 100ppm 0.3R )
Resistance
Standard High Power Standard High Power (Ω)
1/8W 1/4W 0805 W-TFL05 V-TFL05 F = ±1% E=±100ppm 100m = 0R10 10K Reel
1/4W 1/2W 1206 V-TFL06 U-TFL06 J = ±5% K=±150ppm 220m=0R22 5K Reel
1/3W 3/5W 1210 J-TFL10 K-TFL10 F=±250ppm 330m=0R33 5K Reel
1/2W 1W 1812 U-TFL12 S-TFL12 470m=0R47 5K Reel
1/2W 1W 2010 U-TFL20 S-TFL20  510m=0R51 5K Reel
1W --- 1218 S-TFL18 ---  620m=0R62 4K Reel
1W 2W 2512 S-TFL25 Q-TFL25  990m=0R99 4K Reel
□ DIMENSION
Standard High Power
1/8W 1/4W 0805  2.00 ±0.20  1.25 ±0.15  0.50 ±0.15  0.35 ±0.15  0.35 ±0.15
1/4W 1/2W 1206  3.20 ±0.20  1.60 ±0.20  0.55 ±0.15  0.45 ±0.20  0.45 ±0.20